

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).19398-19399/2008

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA STATE CO-OP.BK.LIMITED & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20228-20230 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

Dr. Sushil Balwada ,Adv

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar