

p

ITEM NO.114

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3278-3279 OF 2009

LIQUIDATOR BOARD,G.D.S.S.K.LTD.,

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA STATE COOP.BANK LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3185 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/05/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.

Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

Mr. Naresh Kumar ,Adv

Dr. Sushil Balwada ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after the summer vacation.

Tag along with the connected matters.

(N. ANNAPURNA) (INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER