

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3278-3279 OF 2009

LIQUIDATOR BOARD, G.D.S.S.K.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA STATE COOP.BANK LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file affidavit and modification
of Court's Order and office report)

WITH

C.A.No.3185/2009(S.IX)

(With Appl.(s) for permission to file affidavit and with Prayer
for Interim Relief and Office Report),

SLP(C)No.19398-19399/2008(S.IX)

SLP(C)No.20228-20230/2008(S.IX)

(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report),

C.A.No.3181/2009(S.IX)

(With Appl.(s) for directions and directions and with office report)

SLP(C)No.20915/2008(S.IX)

(With Appl.(s) for permission to file affidavit),

SLP(C)No.17727/2008(S.IX)

(With Appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with
Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report),

SLP(C)No.619/2012(S.IX)

(With Appl.(s) for amendment of cause title and with office report),

SLP(C)No.28042/2011(S.IX)

(With Appl.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with
Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report),

SLP(C)No.27740/2011(S.IX)

(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report),

SLP(C)No.28496/2011(S.IX)

(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report),

SLP(C)No.30476/2011(S.IX)

(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date: 24/04/2014 These cases were called on for hearing today.

Page No.1 of 2

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Parties :

MR. NARESH KUMAR, ADV.

MR. RAJESH MAHALE, ADV.

MR.SUNIL KUMAR VERMA, ADV.

MR. RAJESH MAHALE, ADV.

MR. ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE, ADV.

MR. SHIVAJI M. JADHAV, ADV.

MS. CHANDAN RAMAMURTHI, ADV.

MR. RAMESHWAR PRASAD GOYAL, ADV.

MR. ANIL KUMAR TANDALE, ADV.

MR. M.Y. DESHMUKH, ADV.

MR.P.K. JAYAKRISHNAN, ADV.

MS. ASHA GOPALAN NAIR, ADV.

MR. R.S. SURI, SR. ADV.

MR. CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRASAD, ADV.

MR. V.K. BIJU, ADV.

MR. D.S. MAHRA, ADV.

DR. SUSHIL BALWADA, ADV.

MR.KHWAIRAKPAM NOBIN SINGH, ADV.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 6th August, 2014.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER