

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3181/2009

MAHARASHTRA STATE COOP.BANK LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([ONLY IA NO. 28322/2022 (APPLICATION FOR DIRECTIONS) IN CA NO. 3278-79 OF 2009 IS TO BE LISTED])

WITH

C.A. No. 3278-3279/2009 (IX)

(FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 28322/2022

IA No. 28322/2022 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 01-05-2023 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

Counsel for parties

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR
Mr. Geet Ranjan Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Samanth Kashyap, Adv.
Mr. Sushant Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh P. Shinde, Adv.
Ms. Rucha A. Pande, Adv.
Mr. M. Veeraragavan, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

Mr. M. Y. Deshmukh, AOR
Ms. Manjeet Kirpal, Adv.
Ms. Adviteeya Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Nandkumar N. Deshmukh, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Dharmadhikari, Adv.
Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR
Mr. Bharat Bagla, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Saxena, Adv.
Ms. Yamini Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sourav Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up the appeals itself for hearing in the week commencing
07.08.2023.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)